Jun-03.2010 0321 PM JPMorgan Chase, 302.634.5955 5/6 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

NICIT1012,1:4 .11:1 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry 
Beller(""7/ 

Date: June 3, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 739-116438 

?Maw wire Twenty Five Thousand One Hundred One Dollars and 081100 ($25,101.08) 

from the above account to: 

Bank Fitt Third Bank ol Cinonnati 
38 Fountarn Square 
Crnannab. OH 45283 

AM 042000314 

Cred4. DPMG. Inc 
Account 75878424 

Reference: Invoice No. 14 - May 2010